
$5,000 Credit Card Debt 
Minimum Payment Amortization Schedule

 18% Interest

Month Minimum 
Payment

Principal 
Paid ($5,000)

Interest 
Paid  18%

Remaining 
Balance

Total 
Interest

1 125$          50$             75$         4,950$          75$             Debt 5,000$    
2 124$          50$             74$         4,901$          149$           Interest 6,539$    
3 123$          49$             74$         4,852$          223$           Total 11,539$  
4 121$          49$             73$         4,803$          296$           
5 120$          48$             72$         4,755$          368$           
6 119$          48$             71$         4,707$          439$           
7 118$          47$             71$         4,660$          510$           
8 117$          47$             70$         4,614$          579$           
9 115$          46$             69$         4,568$          649$           

10 114$          46$             69$         4,522$          717$           
11 113$          45$             68$         4,477$          785$           
12 112$          45$             67$         4,432$          852$           
13 111$          44$             66$         4,388$          919$           
14 110$          44$             66$         4,344$          984$           
15 109$          43$             65$         4,300$          1,050$        
16 108$          43$             65$         4,257$          1,114$        
17 106$          43$             64$         4,215$          1,178$        
18 105$          42$             63$         4,173$          1,241$        
19 104$          42$             63$         4,131$          1,304$        
20 103$          41$             62$         4,090$          1,366$        
21 102$          41$             61$         4,049$          1,427$        
22 101$          40$             61$         4,008$          1,488$        
23 100$          40$             60$         3,968$          1,548$        
24 99$            40$             60$         3,928$          1,607$        
25 98$            39$             59$         3,889$          1,666$        
26 97$            39$             58$         3,850$          1,725$        
27 96$            39$             58$         3,812$          1,782$        
28 95$            38$             57$         3,774$          1,840$        
29 94$            38$             57$         3,736$          1,896$        
30 93$            37$             56$         3,698$          1,952$        
31 92$            37$             55$         3,662$          2,008$        
32 92$            37$             55$         3,625$          2,063$        
33 91$            36$             54$         3,589$          2,117$        
34 90$            36$             54$         3,553$          2,171$        
35 89$            36$             53$         3,517$          2,224$        
36 88$            35$             53$         3,482$          2,277$        
37 87$            35$             52$         3,447$          2,329$        
38 86$            34$             52$         3,413$          2,381$        
39 85$            34$             51$         3,379$          2,432$        
40 84$            34$             51$         3,345$          2,483$        
41 84$            33$             50$         3,311$          2,533$        

Total Paid
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42 83$            33$             50$         3,278$          2,583$        Debt 5,000$    
43 82$            33$             49$         3,245$          2,632$        Interest 6,539$    
44 81$            32$             49$         3,213$          2,680$        Total 11,539$  
45 80$            32$             48$         3,181$          2,729$        
46 80$            32$             48$         3,149$          2,776$        
47 79$            31$             47$         3,118$          2,824$        
48 78$            31$             47$         3,086$          2,870$        
49 77$            31$             46$         3,056$          2,917$        
50 76$            31$             46$         3,025$          2,962$        
51 76$            30$             45$         2,995$          3,008$        
52 75$            30$             45$         2,965$          3,053$        
53 74$            30$             44$         2,935$          3,097$        
54 73$            29$             44$         2,906$          3,141$        
55 73$            29$             44$         2,877$          3,185$        
56 72$            29$             43$         2,848$          3,228$        
57 71$            28$             43$         2,820$          3,271$        
58 70$            28$             42$         2,791$          3,313$        
59 70$            28$             42$         2,763$          3,355$        
60 69$            28$             41$         2,736$          3,396$        
61 68$            27$             41$         2,708$          3,437$        
62 68$            27$             41$         2,681$          3,478$        
63 67$            27$             40$         2,655$          3,518$        
64 66$            27$             40$         2,628$          3,558$        
65 66$            26$             39$         2,602$          3,597$        
66 65$            26$             39$         2,576$          3,636$        
67 64$            26$             39$         2,550$          3,675$        
68 64$            26$             38$         2,524$          3,713$        
69 63$            25$             38$         2,499$          3,751$        
70 62$            25$             37$         2,474$          3,789$        
71 62$            25$             37$         2,449$          3,826$        
72 61$            25$             37$         2,425$          3,863$        
73 61$            24$             36$         2,401$          3,899$        
74 60$            24$             36$         2,377$          3,935$        
75 59$            24$             36$         2,353$          3,971$        
76 59$            24$             35$         2,329$          4,006$        
77 58$            23$             35$         2,306$          4,041$        
78 58$            23$             35$         2,283$          4,075$        
79 57$            23$             34$         2,260$          4,110$        
80 57$            23$             34$         2,238$          4,144$        
81 56$            22$             34$         2,215$          4,177$        
82 55$            22$             33$         2,193$          4,210$        
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83 55$            22$             33$         2,171$          4,243$        Debt 5,000$    
84 54$            22$             33$         2,149$          4,276$        Interest 6,539$    
85 54$            22$             32$         2,128$          4,308$        Total 11,539$  
86 53$            21$             32$         2,107$          4,340$        
87 53$            21$             32$         2,086$          4,372$        
88 52$            21$             31$         2,065$          4,403$        
89 52$            21$             31$         2,044$          4,434$        
90 51$            20$             31$         2,024$          4,464$        
91 51$            20$             30$         2,003$          4,495$        
92 50$            20$             30$         1,983$          4,525$        
93 50$            20$             30$         1,964$          4,555$        
94 49$            20$             29$         1,944$          4,584$        
95 49$            19$             29$         1,924$          4,613$        
96 48$            19$             29$         1,905$          4,642$        
97 48$            19$             29$         1,886$          4,671$        
98 47$            19$             28$         1,867$          4,699$        
99 47$            19$             28$         1,849$          4,727$        

100 46$            18$             28$         1,830$          4,755$        
101 46$            18$             27$         1,812$          4,782$        
102 45$            18$             27$         1,794$          4,809$        
103 45$            18$             27$         1,776$          4,836$        
104 44$            18$             27$         1,758$          4,863$        
105 44$            18$             26$         1,740$          4,889$        
106 44$            17$             26$         1,723$          4,915$        
107 43$            17$             26$         1,706$          4,941$        
108 43$            17$             26$         1,689$          4,967$        
109 42$            17$             25$         1,672$          4,992$        
110 42$            17$             25$         1,655$          5,017$        
111 41$            17$             25$         1,639$          5,042$        
112 41$            16$             25$         1,622$          5,067$        
113 41$            16$             24$         1,606$          5,091$        
114 40$            16$             24$         1,590$          5,115$        
115 40$            16$             24$         1,574$          5,139$        
116 39$            16$             24$         1,558$          5,163$        
117 39$            16$             23$         1,543$          5,186$        
118 39$            15$             23$         1,527$          5,209$        
119 38$            15$             23$         1,512$          5,232$        
120 38$            15$             23$         1,497$          5,255$        
121 37$            15$             22$         1,482$          5,277$        
122 37$            15$             22$         1,467$          5,299$        
123 37$            15$             22$         1,452$          5,321$        
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124 36$            15$             22$         1,438$          5,343$        Debt 5,000$    
125 36$            14$             22$         1,424$          5,365$        Interest 6,539$    
126 36$            14$             21$         1,409$          5,386$        Total 11,539$  
127 35$            14$             21$         1,395$          5,407$        
128 35$            14$             21$         1,381$          5,428$        
129 35$            14$             21$         1,367$          5,449$        
130 34$            14$             21$         1,354$          5,469$        
131 34$            14$             20$         1,340$          5,490$        
132 34$            13$             20$         1,327$          5,510$        
133 33$            13$             20$         1,314$          5,530$        
134 33$            13$             20$         1,300$          5,549$        
135 33$            13$             20$         1,287$          5,569$        
136 32$            13$             19$         1,275$          5,588$        
137 32$            13$             19$         1,262$          5,607$        
138 32$            13$             19$         1,249$          5,626$        
139 31$            12$             19$         1,237$          5,645$        
140 31$            12$             19$         1,224$          5,663$        
141 31$            12$             18$         1,212$          5,682$        
142 30$            12$             18$         1,200$          5,700$        
143 30$            12$             18$         1,188$          5,718$        
144 30$            12$             18$         1,176$          5,736$        
145 29$            12$             18$         1,164$          5,753$        
146 29$            12$             17$         1,153$          5,771$        
147 29$            12$             17$         1,141$          5,788$        
148 29$            11$             17$         1,130$          5,805$        
149 28$            11$             17$         1,118$          5,822$        
150 28$            11$             17$         1,107$          5,839$        
151 28$            11$             17$         1,096$          5,856$        
152 27$            11$             16$         1,085$          5,872$        
153 27$            11$             16$         1,074$          5,888$        
154 27$            11$             16$         1,064$          5,905$        
155 27$            11$             16$         1,053$          5,920$        
156 26$            11$             16$         1,042$          5,936$        
157 26$            10$             16$         1,032$          5,952$        
158 26$            10$             15$         1,022$          5,967$        
159 26$            10$             15$         1,012$          5,983$        
160 25$            10$             15$         1,001$          5,998$        
161 25$            10$             15$         991$             6,013$        
162 25$            10$             15$         981$             6,028$        
163 25$            10$             15$         971$             6,043$        
164 25$            10$             15$         961$             6,057$        
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165 25$            11$             14$         950$             6,071$        Debt 5,000$    
166 25$            11$             14$         939$             6,086$        Interest 6,539$    
167 25$            11$             14$         928$             6,100$        Total 11,539$  
168 25$            11$             14$         917$             6,114$        
169 25$            11$             14$         906$             6,128$        
170 25$            11$             14$         895$             6,141$        
171 25$            12$             13$         883$             6,155$        
172 25$            12$             13$         871$             6,168$        
173 25$            12$             13$         859$             6,181$        
174 25$            12$             13$         847$             6,194$        
175 25$            12$             13$         835$             6,206$        
176 25$            12$             13$         822$             6,219$        
177 25$            13$             12$         810$             6,231$        
178 25$            13$             12$         797$             6,243$        
179 25$            13$             12$         784$             6,255$        
180 25$            13$             12$         771$             6,267$        
181 25$            13$             12$         757$             6,279$        
182 25$            14$             11$         744$             6,290$        
183 25$            14$             11$         730$             6,301$        
184 25$            14$             11$         716$             6,312$        
185 25$            14$             11$         701$             6,323$        
186 25$            14$             11$         687$             6,333$        
187 25$            15$             10$         672$             6,344$        
188 25$            15$             10$         657$             6,354$        
189 25$            15$             10$         642$             6,364$        
190 25$            15$             10$         627$             6,373$        
191 25$            16$             9$           611$             6,383$        
192 25$            16$             9$           595$             6,392$        
193 25$            16$             9$           579$             6,401$        
194 25$            16$             9$           563$             6,409$        
195 25$            17$             8$           546$             6,418$        
196 25$            17$             8$           530$             6,426$        
197 25$            17$             8$           512$             6,434$        
198 25$            17$             8$           495$             6,442$        
199 25$            18$             7$           478$             6,449$        
200 25$            18$             7$           460$             6,456$        
201 25$            18$             7$           442$             6,463$        
202 25$            18$             7$           423$             6,470$        
203 25$            19$             6$           405$             6,476$        
204 25$            19$             6$           386$             6,482$        
205 25$            19$             6$           367$             6,488$        
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206 25$            20$             6$           347$             6,494$        Debt 5,000$    
207 25$            20$             5$           327$             6,499$        Interest 6,539$    
208 25$            20$             5$           307$             6,504$        Total 11,539$  
209 25$            20$             5$           287$             6,508$        
210 25$            21$             4$           266$             6,513$        
211 25$            21$             4$           245$             6,517$        
212 25$            21$             4$           224$             6,520$        
213 25$            22$             3$           202$             6,524$        
214 25$            22$             3$           180$             6,527$        
215 25$            22$             3$           158$             6,529$        
216 25$            23$             2$           135$             6,532$        
217 25$            23$             2$           112$             6,534$        
218 25$            23$             2$           89$               6,535$        
219 25$            24$             1$           65$               6,537$        
220 25$            24$             1$           41$               6,538$        
221 25$            24$             1$           17$               6,538$        
222 17$            17$             0$           -$              6,539$        
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